
ffij&
No. BSMRMU/Procuremefi-357 107 /221 ibz_

<q<T cfi I&{d {q{l{ c{ffiEq lBffiiF,<l(Elffi't
>a/o'r,-)s/a.e. .rFa, ft-{lt<-ri, Er{l-5a.)'t

EZr<s www.bsmrmu.edu.bd

INVITATION FOR TENDERS

Date: 2l March 2022

Procurement Section

BSMRMU, Banglad€sh

Ministry/Division Ministry of Education

Procuring Entity Name Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujlbur Rahman Maritime University
(BSM RM U)

Procuring Entity District Dha ka, Bangladesh

Tender lnvltation for Procurement of Uniform & Others

lnvitation Reference No BSMRMU Limited Tender No-07 /2021-2022
Date 24 Match 2022

KEY INFORMATION
Procurement Method Limited Tender Method (National)

FUNDING INFORMATION

Budget and Source of Funds Government of Bangladesh

PARTICUTAR INFORMATION

Tender Last selling Date and Time 06 April2022,12:00 pm

Tender Submission Date and Time 07 Aptil 2022, 12:00 pm

Tender opening Date and Time 07 April2022,12:15 pm

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER

Eligibility
of
Tende re r

1. Only Enlisted Supplier of BSMRMU 12021-22 FY) are eligible.
2. The Tenderer should have a valid trade license, updated VAT and TAX

certificate, up to date bank solvency and other document as per tender
docu m e nt.

Brief description of goods Details description is available with
tender document

Lot
No,

ldentification of Lot Qty Location Completion time

0t. Uniform and Others ltem As per
TD BSMRMU

30 days from the
signature of contract

Tender document price Tk 500/00 (non refundable) in the form of Pay

Order/bank draft (MICR) from any Scheduled

bank of Bangladesh in favour of "BSMRMU
General Fund".

PROCURING ENTITY DETAI[S

Name Designation of official
inviting tender

Registra r, BSM R Maritime University,.Bangladesh

Add ress of official inviting
tender

Registrar Office, BSMRMU, Plot No. 14106-14123, Pallabi,

Mirpur -12, Dhaka-1216

Contract
details Official
lnviting tender

Tel No :

0L769721070
Fax No:

02-58070457
Web: www.bsmrm u.ed u.bd

e-mail:
procu rement@ bsE !f! q.e d u,. bd

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or reject any tender without assigning any

reason.

(tuffi7"r4cu


